

LWML PACIFIC SOUTHWEST DISTRICT SPECIAL GIFT FUND DONATION FORM

The purpose of the Special Gift Fund is to provide financial assistance to women of the Lutheran Women's Missionary League (LWML) seeking to serve in areas where God leads them in their congregations, zones, Pacific Southwest District and the national LWML. The intent of this fund is to assist those who otherwise might find the financial outlay of attending district or national events prohibitive.

| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | y ways throughout my life. I want to show my appreciation for these! Gift Fund to enable other Christian women to attend (choose one): | |
|---|--|--|
| 2025 District Retreat, Pho | oenix, AZ | |
| 2025 National LWML Con | 2025 National LWML Convention in Omaha, NE | |
| 2026 District Convention, | , Los Angeles area, CA | |
| Donation Date | | |
| Donor Name (optional) | | |
| | nount) that can be requested by an applicant. I wish to donate the full amber) of applicants. Amount of Donation: \$ | |
| I am donating \$scholarships to the event i | to be added to the Special Gift Fund to help defray the cost of indicated above. | |
| I cannot donate at this tim | ne, but I am praying for these events and those attending. | |
| Please provide me a receip allowed by tax laws. | ot for tax purposes. I understand my donation is tax deductible as | |
| Mailing Address or Email | | |
| Please make check payable to: | LWML Pacific Southwest District | |
| Show "Special Gift Fund" in the n | nemo line. | |
| Mail this form and check to: | Barb Virus, Endowment Fund Chairman 542 E. Lomita Ave. Orange, CA 92867-6848 | |

psdlwml.org Ed. 07-2024